S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024

Institution: 074 CENTRE OF EDUCATION, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College

Centre

MEHTA MUDRA JITENDRA BEENA MEHTA 35001 074

Code Sub Name

Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development
1103 Education Studies
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course)

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education
2105 Political Economy of Education
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course)
*2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education
2801 Internship in TEI

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education
3302 Policies in Teacher Education
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education
*3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary &
Sr. Secondary Education
*3901 Dissertation

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester IV

*4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education

*4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary
Education

*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary
Education

*4802 Internship in TEI

*4902 Dissertation

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

004

Credit

L [

[

>

046
056
048

050

044

050

049
041
043
042

Page: 1
30/03/2024
2017

Total (100) Grade

+

[ L L - ommOQWaO

L AL L]

L]

Result:Reserved

Per. Reg. No Medium
2021-0161-00-169165 1
Int Ext Total Grc
020/050 026/050 046/100
032/050 024/050 056/100
028/050 020/050 048/100+
024/050 013/050-FF FFF/100
030/050 020/050 050/100+
024/050 020/050 044/100+
026/050 013/050-FF FFF/100
027/050 012/050-FF FFF/100
NA/050-RR NA/050-RR RRR/100
050/100 -—= 050/100
026/050 023/050 049/100
021/050 020/050 041/100+
023/050 020/050 043/100
022/050 020/050 042/100+
NA/100-RR -— RRR/100
NA/050-RR NA/050-RR RRR/100
NA/050-RR NA/050-RR RRR/100
NA/050-RR NA/050-RR RRR/100
NA/100-RR -— RRR/100
NA/100-RR -— RRR/100
Subject

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 074 CENTRE OF EDUCATION, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre
SONKAR ANUBHAV SHAILENDRA MANJU 45001 074 004
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4
1103 Education Studies 4
*1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4
2105 Political Economy of Education 4
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4
2801 Internship in TEI 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:4.12 Semester Grade: P Total:203/500
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:4.62 Semester Grade: P Total:220/500
Semester IV
*4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4
*4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4
Education
*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4
Education
*4802 Internship in TEI 4
*4902 Dissertation 4

Total Credits: 20

Semester Grade: F
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Result:Reserved

Per. Reg. No Medium

2021-0161-00-167963 1

Int Ext
021/050 022/050 043/100
022/050 027/050 049/100
024/050 022/050 046/100
020/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100
026/050 025/050 051/100
020/050 020/050 040/100
022/050 020/050 042/100
020/050 021/050 041/100
020/050 020/050 040/100+
040/100 --- 040/100

Percentage:40.60
027/050 026/050 053/100
020/050 020/050 040/100
024/050 022/050 046/100
021/050 020/050 041/100+
040/100 -—- 040/100

Percentage:44.00
NA/050-RR 020/050 RRR/100
NA/050-RR 023/050 RRR/100
NA/050-RR 019/050-FF RRR/100
NA/100-RR -—- RRR/100
NA/100-RR -—- RRR/100

Subject

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 074 CENTRE OF EDUCATION, MUMBAI

30/03/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KHAN ZAHEDA KARIMULLAH 45002 074 004 2021-0161-00-167932 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 028/050 029/050 057/100 057 B+
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 028/050 029/050 057/100 057 B+
1103 Education Studies 4 033/050 026/050 059/100 059 B+
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 034/050 032/050 066/100 066 A
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 030/050 029/050 059/100 059 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.80 Semester Grade: B+ Total:298+2/500 Percentage:60.00
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 035/050 033/050 068/100 068 A
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 031/050 026/050 057/100 057 B+
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 033/050 031/050 064/100 064 A
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 034/050 028/050 062/100 062 A
2801 Internship in TEI 4 055/100 -—- 055/100 055 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.96 Semester Grade: B+ Total:306/500 Percentage:61.20
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4 031/050 027/050 058/100 058 B+
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4 036/050 027/050 063/100 063 A
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4 028/050 024/050 052/100 052 B
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4 034/050 022/050 056/100 056 B+
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4 067/100 -——= 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.70 Semester Grade: B+ Total:296/500 Percentage:59.20
Semester IV
*4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4 NA/050-RR 025/050 RRR/100 -—— F
*4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4 NA/050-RR 025/050 RRR/100 -—— F
Education
*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4 030/050 029/050 059/100 059 B+
Education
*4802 Internship in TEI 4 NA/100-RR -— RRR/100 -— F
*4902 Dissertation 4 NA/100-RR -—= RRR/100 -—= F
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Reserved

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024

Institution: 074 CENTRE OF EDUCATION, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

GANGURDE HARSHAL ANIL JAYSHREE 45003 074 004

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4
1103 Education Studies 4
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.44 Semester Grade: C Total:244/500
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4
2105 Political Economy of Education 4
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4
2801 Internship in TEI 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.30 Semester Grade: C Total:243/500
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.66 Semester Grade: B Total:254/500
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4
4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4
Education
*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4
4902 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-167994

Int

024/050
029/050
027/050
025/050
033/050

Percentage:48.80

027/050
025/050
033/050
021/050
054/100

Percentage:48.60

032/050
024/050
025/050
027/050

055/100

Percentage:50.80

028/050
020/050

029/050

060/100
AB/100

Ext

020/050
020/050
020/050
020/050
026/050

022/050
020/050
020/050
021/050

028/050
020/050
023/050
020/050

025/050
020/050

025/050

Medium
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045/100+
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042/100
054/100

060/100
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048/100
047/100

055/100

053/100
040/100+

054/100

060/100
AB/100
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Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

PRASAD

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024

089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE
Name Seat No
BABITA VIJAYKUMAR TARAWATI 25001
Sub Name

Semester I

1101
1102
1103
1201
1202

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.20

History and Philosophical perspective of Education
Psychology of Learning and Development

Education Studies

Quantitative Research Methodology in Education
Self Development Skills (Open Course)

Semester II

2104
2105
*2106
2203
2801

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.34

Advanced Sociology of Education

Political Economy of Education

Curriculum Development (Open Course)
Qualitative Research Methodology in Education
Internship in TEI

Semester III

3301
3302
3501
3502

3901

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.36

Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education

Policies in Teacher Education

Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education
Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary &

Sr. Secondary Education
Dissertation

Semester IV

4401
4503

4504

4802
4902

Total Credits: 20

Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education

Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary

Education

Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary

Education
Internship in TEI
Dissertation

Semester Grade: F

Semester Grade: A Total:314/500

Semester Grade: B+ Total:287/500

Semester Grade: B+ Total:287/500

Centre

012

Credit

L [

[

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-181272

Int

036/050
040/050
036/050
039/050
037/050

Percentage:62.80

032/050
031/050
031/050
031/050
077/100

Percentage:57.40

034/050
034/050
033/050
030/050

070/100

Percentage:57.40

039/050
039/050

034/050

080/100
AB/100

Ext

020/050
027/050
026/050
028/050
025/050

020/050
020/050
023/050
022/050

021/050
020/050
023/050
022/050

022/050
020/050

024/050

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

056/100
067/100
062/100
067/100
062/100

052/100
051/100+
054/100
053/100
077/100

055/100
054/100+
056/100
052/100

070/100

061/100
059/100+

058/100

080/100
AB/100

056
067
062
067
062
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051
054
053
077

055
054
056
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058
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B+

A+

B+

B+

Result:Fail
10 marks for NSS

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE

Name Seat No College Centre

Code Sub Name

Semester I

1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education

1102 Psychology of Learning and Development

1103 Education Studies

*1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course)

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade:

Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education
2105 Political Economy of Education
*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course)
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education
2801 Internship in TEI

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.84 Semester Grade:

Semester III

Credit

[

L

B+ Total:305/500

3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.08 Semester Grade: A Total:309/500
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4
4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4
Education
4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4
4902 Dissertation 4

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade:

Per. Reg. No

GAIKWAD SHWETA SANJAY SUVARNA 25002 089 012

2021-0161-00-182274

Int

039/050
036/050
035/050
038/050
029/050

034/050
034/050
036/050
032/050
077/100

Ext

020/050
023/050
027/050
010/050-FF
029/050

028/050
020/050
020/050
024/050

Percentage:61.00

040/050
038/050
040/050
032/050

068/100

020/050
022/050
029/050
020/050

Percentage:61.80

036/050
028/050

031/050

078/100
AB/100

020/050
013/050-FF

013/050-FF

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

059/100+
059/100
062/100
FFF/100
058/100

062/100
054/100
056/100
056/100
077/100

060/100
060/100
069/100
052/100+

068/100

056/100
FFF/100

FFF/100

078/100
AB/100

059
059
062

058

062
054
056
056
077

060
060
069
052

068

056

078

B+
B+
A+

W

>

B+

A+

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE

30/03/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DEVAYANI SUJIT JOSHI 35002 089 012 2020-0161-00-156933 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 039/050 036/050 075/100 075 A+
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 036/050 040/050 076/100 076 A+
1103 Education Studies 4 037/050 046/050 083/100 083 (o}
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090 o+
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100 089 (o]
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.26 Semester Grade: O Total:413/500 Percentage:82.60
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 041/050 034/050 075/100 075 A+
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 037/050 050/050 087/100 087 o
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 042/050 044/050 086/100 086 o
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 037/050 050/050 087/100 087 (o]
2801 Internship in TEI 4 072/100 -—- 072/100 072 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.14 Semester Grade: O Total:407/500 Percentage:81.40
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4 035/050 026/050 061/100 061 A
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4 036/050 021/050 057/100 057 B+
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4 028/050 029/050 057/100 057 B+
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4 029/050 027/050 056/100 056 B+
Sr. Secondary Education
*3901 Dissertation 4 AB/100 -——= AB/100 -——= -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4 038/050 023/050 061/100 061 A
4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4 035/050 024/050 059/100 059 B+
Education
4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4 035/050 027/050 062/100 062 A
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4 072/100 -—- 072/100 072 A+
4902 Dissertation 4 NA/100-RR -—= RRR/100 -—= F
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Reserved

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 8
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE

30/03/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHAH ARPITA ASHISH 35003 089 012 2017-0161-00-183036 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 036/050 038/050 074/100 074 A+
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 037/050 028/050 065/100 065 A
1103 Education Studies 4 038/050 036/050 074/100 074 A+
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 035/050 048/050 083/100 083 (o]
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.26 Semester Grade: A+ Total:363/500 Percentage:72.60
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 039/050 034/050 073/100 073 A+
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 034/050 044/050 078/100 078 A+
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 027/050 040/050 067/100 067 A
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 029/050 040/050 069/100 069 A
2801 Internship in TEI 4 076/100 -—- 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.26 Semester Grade: A+ Total:363/500 Percentage:72.60
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4 029/050 020/050 049/100 049 Cc
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4 028/050 026/050 054/100 054 B
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4 031/050 023/050 054/100 054 B
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4 038/050 027/050 065/100 065 A
Sr. Secondary Education
*3901 Dissertation 4 AB/100 -——= AB/100 -——= -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4 036/050 023/050 059/100 059 B+
4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4 033/050 020/050 053/100 053 B
Education
4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4 030/050 023/050 053/100 053 B
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4 071/100 -—- 071/100 071 A+
4902 Dissertation 4 NA/100-RR -—= RRR/100 -—= F
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Reserved

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024

Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE

Name Seat No College
ANURADHA KUMARI 45004 089 012
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4
1103 Education Studies 4
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.88 Semester Grade: A Total:347/500
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4
2105 Political Economy of Education 4
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4
2801 Internship in TEI 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.74 Semester Grade: A Total:344/500
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4
Sr. Secondary Education
*3901 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4
4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4
Education
4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4
*4902 Dissertation 4

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Centre

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-156987

Int

034/050
038/050
034/050
029/050
036/050

Percentage:69.40

030/050
032/050
029/050
031/050
078/100

Percentage:68.80

034/050
032/050
031/050
038/050

AB/100

037/050
022/050

032/050

075/100
AB/100

Ext

026/050
030/050
042/050
028/050
050/050

028/050
048/050
026/050
042/050

025/050
024/050
030/050
029/050

023/050
020/050

020/050

Medium

Page: 9
30/03/2024
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

060/100
068/100
076/100
057/100
086/100

058/100
080/100
055/100
073/100
078/100

059/100
056/100
061/100
067/100

AB/100

060/100
042/100

052/100

075/100
AB/100

060
068
076
057
086

058
080
055
073
078

059
056
061
067

060
042

052

075

A+
B+

B+

B+
A+
A+

B+
B+

A+

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024

Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
ENKEMORE MAHANANDA PANDHARINATH RUKMINI 45005 089 012 2020-0161-00-156891
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester I

Page: 10
30/03/2024
Medium
1
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 038/050 030/050 068/100 068 A
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 035/050 024/050 059/100 059 B+
1103 Education Studies 4 035/050 030/050 065/100 065 A
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 037/050 026/050 063/100 063 A
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 034/050 044/050 078/100 078 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.64 Semester Grade: A Total:333/500 Percentage:66.60
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 033/050 030/050 063/100 063 A
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 035/050 036/050 071/100 071 A+
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 025/050 028/050 053/100 053 B
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 033/050 034/050 067/100 067 A
2801 Internship in TEI 4 078/100 -—- 078/100 078 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.54 Semester Grade: A Total:332/500 Percentage:66.40
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4 034/050 020/050 054/100 054 B
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4 033/050 020/050 053/100+ 053 B
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4 027/050 020/050 047/100 047 (o]
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4 036/050 020/050 056/100 056 B+
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4 075/100 -——= 075/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.32 Semester Grade: B+ Total:285/500 Percentage:57.00
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4 035/050 020/050 055/100+ 055 B+
*4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4 030/050 012/050-FF FFF/100 -—— F
Education
4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4 022/050 020/050 042/100 042 P
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4 076/100 -— 076/100 076 A+
4902 Dissertation 4 NA/100-RR -—= RRR/100 -—= F
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Reserved

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024

Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE

Name Seat No College
PATIL MANJIRI MAHESH 45006 089 012
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4
1103 Education Studies 4
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.10 Semester Grade: A Total:317/500
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4
2105 Political Economy of Education 4
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4
2801 Internship in TEI 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.84 Semester Grade: B+ Total:300/500
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4
Sr. Secondary Education
*3901 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4
*4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4
Education
*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4
Education
*4802 Internship in TEI 4
4902 Dissertation 4

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Centre

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-156956

Int

037/050
023/050
020/050
020/050
025/050

Percentage:63.40

025/050
024/050
023/050
022/050
064/100

Percentage:60.00

030/050
032/050
031/050
030/050

AB/100

029/050
AB/050

AB/050

AB/100
062/100

Ext

042/050
034/050
036/050
034/050
046/050

030/050
038/050
034/050
040/050

021/050
024/050
032/050
021/050

030/050
NP/050

NP/050

Medium

Page: 11
30/03/2024
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

079/100
057/100
056/100
054/100
071/100

055/100
062/100
057/100
062/100
064/100

051/100
056/100
063/100
051/100

AB/100

059/100
AB/100

AB/100

AB/100
062/100

079
057
056
054
071

055
062
057
062
064

051
056
063
051

059

A+
B+
B+

A+

B+

B+

B+

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Subject



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 12
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE

30/03/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHAH RUPAL BHAVESH 45007 089 012 2020-0161-00-156852 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 039/050 032/050 071/100 071 A+
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 038/050 036/050 074/100 074 A+
1103 Education Studies 4 040/050 030/050 070/100 070 A+
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 038/050 032/050 070/100 070 A+
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 038/050 046/050 084/100 084 0
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.38 Semester Grade: A+ Total:369/500 Percentage:73.80
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 040/050 020/050 060/100+ 060 A
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 037/050 042/050 079/100 079 A+
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 033/050 040/050 073/100 073 A+
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 034/050 044/050 078/100 078 A+
2801 Internship in TEI 4 076/100 -—- 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.32 Semester Grade: A+ Total:366/500 Percentage:73.20
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4 038/050 020/050 058/100 058 B+
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4 035/050 021/050 056/100 056 B+
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4 041/050 021/050 062/100 062 A
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4 039/050 020/050 059/100 059 B+
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4 069/100 -—= 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.94 Semester Grade: B+ Total:304/500 Percentage:60.80
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4 037/050 020/050 057/100 057 B+
4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4 033/050 020/050 053/100 053 B
Education
*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4 030/050 020/050 050/100+ 050 B
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4 077/100 -—- 077/100 077 A+
4902 Dissertation 4 064/100 -—= 064/100 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.76 Semester Grade: B+ Total:301/500 Percentage:60.20
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.60 Final grade: A Grand Total:1340/2000 Percentage:67.00 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024

Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE
Name Seat No College Centre

SHARMA DEEPA SHARWAN 45008 089 012

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4
1103 Education Studies 4
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.78 Semester Grade: B+ Total:300/500
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4
2105 Political Economy of Education 4
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4
2801 Internship in TEI 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.36 Semester Grade: A Total:318/500
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.66 Semester Grade: B+ Total:298+2/500
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4
4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4
Education
4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4
*4902 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-156964

Int

029/050
028/050
029/050
034/050
026/050

Percentage:60.00

030/050
030/050
026/050
028/050
070/100

Percentage:63.60

031/050
027/050
036/050
032/050

074/100

Percentage:60.00

034/050
025/050

024/050

075/100
AB/100

Ext

028/050
022/050
028/050
032/050
044/050

034/050
030/050
038/050
032/050

022/050
025/050
030/050
021/050

023/050
023/050

020/050

Medium

Page: 13
30/03/2024
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

057/100
050/100
057/100
066/100
070/100

064/100
060/100
064/100
060/100
070/100

053/100
052/100
066/100
053/100

074/100

057/100
048/100

044/100

075/100
AB/100

057
050
057
066
070

064
060
064
060
070

053
052
066
053

074

057
048

044

075

B+

B+

A+

[

+

Wy ww

B+

A+

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE

30/03/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
THORAT TANUJA PRAKASH ROHINI 45009 089 012 2021-0161-00-182332 4
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 035/050 AB/050 AB/100 —— -
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 022/050 AB/050 AB/100 -— -
1103 Education Studies 4 029/050 AB/050 AB/100 -——- -
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 028/050 020/050 048/100 048 c
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 030/050 023/050 053/100 053 B
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 032/050 022/050 054/100 054 B
*2105 Political Economy of Education 4 021/050 020/050 041/100 041 P
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 026/050 020/050 046/100 046 (o]
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 021/050 020/050 041/100 041 P
2801 Internship in TEI 4 075/100 -—- 075/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.58 Semester Grade: B Total:257/500 Percentage:51.40
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4 026/050 020/050 046/100 046 Cc
*3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4 030/050 012/050-FF FFF/100 -—— F
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4 032/050 023/050 055/100 055 B+
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4 029/050 020/050 049/100 049 c
Sr. Secondary Education
*3901 Dissertation 4 AB/100 -——= AB/100 -——= -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -— -
*4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—— -
Education
*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4 075/100 -— 075/100 075 A+
4902 Dissertation 4 AB/100 -—= AB/100 -—= -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE

30/03/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
NAIK NISHA NIKHIL 45010 089 012 2021-0161-00-182266 4
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 026/050 025/050 051/100 051 B
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 030/050 025/050 055/100 055 B+
1103 Education Studies 4 026/050 021/050 047/100 047 (o]
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 033/050 020/050 053/100+ 053 B
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 033/050 027/050 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.92 Semester Grade: B Total:266/500 Percentage:53.20
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 033/050 020/050 053/100 053 B
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 027/050 020/050 047/100+ 047 (o]
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 034/050 020/050 054/100 054 B
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 029/050 020/050 049/100 049 c
2801 Internship in TEI 4 077/100 -—= 077/100 077 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.20 Semester Grade: B+ Total:280/500 Percentage:56.00
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4 036/050 024/050 060/100 060 A
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4 034/050 020/050 054/100+ 054 B
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4 032/050 025/050 057/100 057 B+
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4 034/050 020/050 054/100 054 B
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4 064/100 -——= 064/100 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.52 Semester Grade: B+ Total:289/500 Percentage:57.80
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4 033/050 023/050 056/100 056 B+
4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4 030/050 020/050 050/100+ 050 B
Education
*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4 030/050 022/050 052/100 052 B
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4 080/100 -— 080/100 080 o
4902 Dissertation 4 061/100 -—= 061/100 061 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.70 Semester Grade: B+ Total:299/500 Percentage:59.80
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.34 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1134/2000 Percentage:56.70 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWANDI

30/03/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
RAUT SARAH ISRAR 45011 109 093 2020-0161-00-145556 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 028/050 040/050 068/100 068 A
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 029/050 034/050 063/100 063 A
1103 Education Studies 4 029/050 040/050 069/100 069 A
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 029/050 034/050 063/100 063 A
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 024/050 038/050 062/100 062 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.50 Semester Grade: A Total:325/500 Percentage:65.00
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 034/050 038/050 072/100 072 A+
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 034/050 034/050 068/100 068 A
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 032/050 044/050 076/100 076 A+
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 033/050 032/050 065/100 065 A
2801 Internship in TEI 4 072/100 -—- 072/100 072 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.06 Semester Grade: A+ Total:353/500 Percentage:70.60
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4 030/050 028/050 058/100 058 B+
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4 029/050 025/050 054/100 054 B
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4 021/050 023/050 044/100 044 P
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4 029/050 021/050 050/100 050 B
Sr. Secondary Education
*3901 Dissertation 4 NA/100-RR -——= RRR/100 -——= F
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4 NA/050-RR 026/050 RRR/100 -—— F
*4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4 NA/050-RR 018/050-FF RRR/100 -—-- F
Education
*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4 NA/050-RR 023/050 RRR/100 -—= F
Education
*4802 Internship in TEI 4 NA/100-RR -— RRR/100 -— F
*4902 Dissertation 4 NA/100-RR -—= RRR/100 -—= F
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Reserved

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWANDI

Name Seat No College
SIDDIQUE FARHEEN KAISER ALI SALEHA KHATOON 45012 109 093
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4
1103 Education Studies 4
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.48 Semester Grade: A Total:329/500
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4
2105 Political Economy of Education 4
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4
2801 Internship in TEI 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.52 Semester Grade: B+ Total:288/500
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4
Sr. Secondary Education
*3901 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4
4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4
Education
*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4
Education
*4802 Internship in TEI 4
*4902 Dissertation 4

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Centre

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-143267

Int

035/050
027/050
038/050
027/050
030/050

Percentage:65.80

037/050
026/050
026/050
027/050
070/100

Percentage:57.60

022/050
030/050
038/050
025/050

AB/100

AB/050
034/050

AB/050

AB/100
AB/100

Ext

028/050
040/050
028/050
026/050
050/050

024/050
026/050
032/050
020/050

023/050
020/050
023/050
020/050

NP/050
022/050

NP/050

Medium

Page: 17
30/03/2024
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

063/100
067/100
066/100
053/100
080/100

061/100
052/100
058/100
047/100
070/100

045/100
050/100+
061/100
045/100+

AB/100

AB/100
056/100

AB/100

AB/100
AB/100

063
067
066
053
080

061
052
058
047
070

045
050
061
045

056

owy P

B+

A+

QP wa

B+

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Subject
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWANDI

30/03/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MAMIDAL SUNITA GANESH 45013 109 093 2017-0161-00-185797 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 024/050 022/050 046/100 046 o]
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 037/050 027/050 064/100 064 A
1103 Education Studies 4 040/050 029/050 069/100 069 A
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 039/050 020/050 059/100 059 B+
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 024/050 024/050 048/100 048 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.50 Semester Grade: B+ Total:286/500 Percentage:57.20
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 037/050 028/050 065/100 065 A
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 039/050 028/050 067/100 067 A
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 040/050 023/050 063/100 063 A
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 034/050 025/050 059/100 059 B+
2801 Internship in TEI 4 066/100 -—- 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.38 Semester Grade: A Total:320/500 Percentage:64.00
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4 041/050 023/050 064/100 064 A
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4 040/050 022/050 062/100 062 A
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4 042/050 020/050 062/100 062 A
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4 040/050 020/050 060/100 060 A
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4 072/100 -——= 072/100 072 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.40 Semester Grade: A Total:320/500 Percentage:64.00
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4 032/050 024/050 056/100 056 B+
4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4 027/050 023/050 050/100 050 B
Education
*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4 038/050 020/050 058/100 058 B+
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4 068/100 -— 068/100 068 A
4902 Dissertation 4 064/100 -—= 064/100 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.70 Semester Grade: B+ Total:296/500 Percentage:59.20
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.00 Final grade: A Grand Total:1222/2000 Percentage:61.10 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWANDI

30/03/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MISHRA PREETI SHIVMANI ANJU 45014 109 093 2021-0161-00-186531 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 021/050 024/050 045/100 045 o]
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 032/050 026/050 058/100 058 B+
1103 Education Studies 4 030/050 027/050 057/100 057 B+
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 031/050 020/050 051/100 051 B
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 020/050 020/050 040/100 040 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.52 Semester Grade: B Total:251/500 Percentage:50.20
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 037/050 021/050 058/100 058 B+
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 036/050 027/050 063/100 063 A
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 039/050 022/050 061/100 061 A
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 033/050 024/050 057/100 057 B+
2801 Internship in TEI 4 065/100 -—- 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.98 Semester Grade: B+ Total:304/500 Percentage:60.80
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4 030/050 020/050 050/100 050 B
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4 032/050 020/050 052/100+ 052 B
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4 031/050 026/050 057/100 057 B+
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4 038/050 025/050 063/100 063 A
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4 050/100 -——= 050/100 050 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.08 Semester Grade: B+ Total:272/500 Percentage:54.40
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4 024/050 023/050 047/100 047 (o}
4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4 030/050 020/050 050/100+ 050 B
Education
*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4 033/050 028/050 061/100 061 A
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4 045/100 -— 045/100 045 (o}
4902 Dissertation 4 060/100 -—= 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.96 Semester Grade: B Total:263/500 Percentage:52.60
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.14 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1090/2000 Percentage:54.50 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWANDI

30/03/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHAIKH NISHAT BI GHAFFAR 45015 109 093 2021-0161-00-186593 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 030/050 020/050 050/100+ 050 B
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 032/050 020/050 052/100 052 B
1103 Education Studies 4 036/050 026/050 062/100 062 A
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 030/050 023/050 053/100 053 B
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 033/050 023/050 056/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.08 Semester Grade: B+ Total:273/500 Percentage:54.60
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 030/050 020/050 050/100 050 B
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 031/050 029/050 060/100 060 A
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 029/050 020/050 049/100 049 (o]
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 030/050 020/050 050/100 050 B
2801 Internship in TEI 4 070/100 -—- 070/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.28 Semester Grade: B+ Total:279/500 Percentage:55.80
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4 028/050 027/050 055/100 055 B+
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4 030/050 020/050 050/100+ 050 B
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4 030/050 027/050 057/100 057 B+
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4 030/050 023/050 053/100 053 B
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4 060/100 -—= 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.14 Semester Grade: B+ Total:275/500 Percentage:55.00
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4 030/050 021/050 051/100 051 B
4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4 034/050 022/050 056/100 056 B+
Education
*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4 033/050 027/050 060/100 060 A
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4 060/100 -— 060/100 060 A
*4902 Dissertation 4 NA/100-RR -—= RRR/100 -—= F
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Reserved

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024

Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWAND
Name Seat No College Centre
ANSARI NAZNEEN JAMILUDDIN 45016 109 093

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4
1103 Education Studies 4
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.10 Semester Grade: C Total:236/500
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4
2105 Political Economy of Education 4
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4
2801 Internship in TEI 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.20 Semester Grade: B+ Total:279/500
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4
*3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.86 Semester Grade: B Total:263/500
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4
4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4
Education
*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4
4902 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

I

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-186585

Int

020/050
029/050
030/050
026/050
021/050

Percentage:47.20

028/050
032/050
036/050
032/050
068/100

Percentage:55.80

028/050
030/050
032/050
031/050

060/100

Percentage:52.60

030/050
028/050

033/050

065/100
AB/100

Ext

023/050
026/050
021/050
020/050
020/050

020/050
020/050
020/050
023/050

022/050
020/050
020/050
020/050

020/050
020/050

020/050

Medium

Total Grc

043/100
055/100
051/100
046/100+
041/100

048/100
052/100+
056/100
055/100
068/100

050/100
050/100+
052/100
051/100

060/100

050/100
048/100

053/100

065/100
AB/100

043
055
051
046
041

048
052
056
055
068

050
050
052
051

060

050
048

053

065
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Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM
Name Seat No College Centre
SIDDIQUI ZAINAB SHAMIM CHAND 25003 168 143

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024

Sub Name Credit

Semester I

1101
1102
1103
1201
1202

Total Credits: 20

History and Philosophical perspective of Education
Psychology of Learning and Development

Education Studies

Quantitative Research Methodology in Education
Self Development Skills (Open Course)

Semester Grade: F

Semester II

2104
2105
2106
2203
2801

Advanced Sociology of Education

Political Economy of Education

Curriculum Development (Open Course)
Qualitative Research Methodology in Education
Internship in TEI

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.34 Semester Grade: A Total:322/500

Semester III

3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education
3302 Policies in Teacher Education
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary &
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.34 Semester Grade: A+ Total:374/500

Semester IV

4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education

4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary
Education

4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary
Education

4802 Internship in TEI

4902 Dissertation

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.68 Semester Grade: A+ Total:395/500

[N [

[

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-211256

Int

046/050
046/050
047/050
047/050
045/050

048/050
048/050
047/050
047/050
048/100

Ext

025/050
025/050
008/050-FF
014/050-FF
020/050

020/050
024/050
020/050
020/050

Percentage:64.40

047/050
048/050
047/050
047/050

097/100

028/050
020/050
020/050
020/050

Percentage:74.80

045/050
047/050

045/050

097/100
094/100

023/050
024/050

020/050

Percentage:79.00

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

071/100
071/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
065/100+

068/100
072/100
067/100
067/100
048/100

075/100
068/100+
067/100
067/100

097/100

068/100
071/100

065/100

097/100
094/100

071
071

065

068
072
067
067
048

075
068
067
067

097

068
071

065

097
094

oo
+ ¥

+

QP PPy

L E

A+

A

o+
O+

Result:Absent



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM

Name Seat No College Centre
S RAJALAKSMHY KAIMAL SAVITHRI 35004 168 143
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
*1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4
1103 Education Studies 4
*1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4
2105 Political Economy of Education 4
*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4
*2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4
2801 Internship in TEI 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4
*3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4
*3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4
*3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.36 Semester Grade: A+ Total:374/500
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4
4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4
Education
4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4
4902 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.90 Semester Grade: A+ Total:403/500

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-211167

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

Int Ext
047/050 013/050-FF FFF/100
046/050 020/050 066/100
046/050 020/050 066/100+
046/050 CC/050-RR RRR/100
047/050 020/050 067/100
047/050 020/050 067/100+
046/050 020/050 066/100
046/050 023/050 069/100
046/050 CC/050-RR RRR/100
047/100 -—= 047/100
048/050 023/050 071/100
048/050 020/050 068/100+
047/050 020/050 067/100
048/050 024/050 072/100
096/100 -—- 096/100

Percentage:74.80
046/050 031/050 077/100
048/050 021/050 069/100
047/050 022/050 069/100
095/100 -—- 095/100
093/100 -—- 093/100

Percentage:80.60

066
066

067

067
066
069

047

071
068
067
072

096

077
069

069

095
093

L

Qmppp

A+

A+

o+

A+
A

A

o+
O+

Result:Reserved

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 24
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM

30/03/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
POONAM RANI NAGAR 35005 168 143 2021-0161-00-211024 3
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 046/050 020/050 066/100+ 066 A
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 047/050 021/050 068/100 068 A
*1103 Education Studies 4 048/050 026/050 074/100 074 A+
*1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 044/050 010/050-FF FFF/100 -—= F
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 045/050 020/050 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 046/050 024/050 070/100 070 A+
*2105 Political Economy of Education 4 046/050 021/050 067/100 067 A
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 047/050 022/050 069/100 069 A
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 047/050 020/050 067/100+ 067 A
2801 Internship in TEI 4 045/100 -—= 045/100 045 C
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.26 Semester Grade: A Total:318/500 Percentage:63.60
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4 047/050 026/050 073/100 073 A+
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4 046/050 024/050 070/100 070 A+
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4 047/050 026/050 073/100 073 A+
*3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4 045/050 025/050 070/100 070 A+
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4 096/100 -—= 096/100 096 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.52 Semester Grade: A+ Total:382/500 Percentage:76.40
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4 048/050 030/050 078/100 078 A+
4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4 048/050 023/050 071/100 071 A+
Education
4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4 048/050 023/050 071/100 071 A+
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4 097/100 -— 097/100 097 o+
4902 Dissertation 4 095/100 -—= 095/100 095 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 9.00 Semester Grade: O Total:412/500 Percentage:82.40 Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024

Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM
Name Seat No College Centre
SANGHAVI PALAK JATIN 45017 168 143
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4
1103 Education Studies 4
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.68 Semester Grade: A Total:334/500
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4
2105 Political Economy of Education 4
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4
2801 Internship in TEI 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.36 Semester Grade: A Total:323/500
Semester III
*3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4
*3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4
*3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4
*3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4
*4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4
Education
*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4
4902 Dissertation 4

Total Credits: 20

Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-211225

Int

045/050
047/050
045/050
045/050
046/050

Percentage:66.80

048/050
048/050
047/050
047/050
048/100

Percentage:64.60

048/050
048/050
048/050
047/050

095/100

046/050
045/050

047/050

097/100
096/100

Ext

020/050
023/050
020/050
020/050
023/050

024/050
020/050
020/050
021/050

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

065/100+
070/100
065/100+
065/100
069/100

072/100
068/100
067/100
068/100
048/100

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

095/100

AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

097/100
096/100

065
070
065
065
069

072
068
067
068
048

+

L

QP Py g

o+

o+
o+

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM

Name Seat No College Centre

SHAH PASHMI NARESHKUMAR 45018 168 143

Code Sub Name

Semester I

1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education

1102 Psychology of Learning and Development
1103 Education Studies

1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education

*1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course)
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.00 Semester Grade:

Semester II

Credit

[

A+ Total:350/500

2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4
2105 Political Economy of Education 4
*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4
2801 Internship in TEI 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.46 Semester Grade: A Total:328/500
Semester III
*3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4
*3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4
*3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4
*3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4
*4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4
Education
*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4
4902 Dissertation 4

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade:

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-211086

Int

044/050
045/050
046/050
046/050
047/050

Percentage:70.00

044/050
045/050
046/050
046/050
047/100

Percentage:65.60

045/050
047/050
047/050
047/050

096/100

047/050
048/050

046/050

097/100
096/100

Ext

028/050
022/050
023/050
020/050
029/050

027/050
028/050
023/050
022/050

Medium

Total Grc

072/100
067/100
069/100
066/100
076/100

071/100
073/100
069/100
068/100
047/100

012/050-FF FFF/100

024/050
024/050
020/050

AB/050
020/050

071/100
071/100
067/100+

096/100

AB/100
068/100+

016/050-FF FFF/100

097/100
096/100

072
067
069
066
076

071
073
069
068
047

071
071
067

096

068

097
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Total (100) Grade

A+

B>

A+

app ﬁ ﬁ

A+
A+

o+

F

o+
O+

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM

Name Seat No College Centre
CHAKRABORTY ELIZABETH RYAN 45019 168 143
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
*1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4
*1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4
1103 Education Studies 4
*1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4
2105 Political Economy of Education 4
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4
*2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4
2801 Internship in TEI 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4
*3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4
*3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4
*3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4
*4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4
Education
4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4
4902 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.70 Semester Grade: A+ Total:395/500

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-211105

Int

045/050
046/050
048/050
047/050
047/050

045/050
047/050
045/050
045/050
046/100

045/050
048/050
046/050
046/050

090/100

048/050
047/050

048/050

096/100
094/100

Percentage:79.00

Medium

Page: 27
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

Ext
022/050 067/100
020/050 066/100
020/050 068/100+
CC/050-RR RRR/100
020/050 067/100
020/050 065/100+
022/050 069/100
022/050 067/100
CC/050-RR RRR/100
-—= 046/100
025/050 070/100
014/050-FF FFF/100
020/050 066/100
020/050 066/100+
-—= 090/100
022/050 070/100
020/050 067/100
020/050 068/100
-—- 096/100
-—= 094/100

067
066
068

067

065
069
067

046

070

066
066

090

070
067

068

096
094

Qmp Py Do

> ﬁ

A+
A

A

o+
O+

Result:Reserved

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace



Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM
Name Seat No College Centre
BATRA LAVINA SARATCHANDAR 45020 168 143

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024

Sub Name Credit

Semester I

1101
1102
1103
*1201
1202

Total Credits: 20

History and Philosophical perspective of Education
Psychology of Learning and Development

Education Studies

Quantitative Research Methodology in Education
Self Development Skills (Open Course)

Semester Grade: F

Semester II

2104
2105
2106
2203
2801

Advanced Sociology of Education

Political Economy of Education

Curriculum Development (Open Course)
Qualitative Research Methodology in Education
Internship in TEI

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.16 Semester Grade: A Total:313/500

Semester III

3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education
3302 Policies in Teacher Education
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary &
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.48 Semester Grade: A+ Total:377/500

Semester IV

4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education

*4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary
Education

*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary
Education

4802 Internship in TEI

4902 Dissertation

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.70 Semester Grade: A+ Total:395/500

[N [

[

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-211047

Int

046/050
045/050
044/050
046/050
044/050

045/050
047/050
045/050
045/050
046/100

Percentage:62.60

048/050
047/050
047/050
046/050

093/100

Percentage:75.40

045/050
048/050

047/050

096/100
094/100

Percentage:79.00

Medium

Page: 28
30/03/2024
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

Ext
023/050 069/100
020/050 065/100
021/050 065/100
CC/050-RR RRR/100
020/050 064/100
024/050 069/100
020/050 067/100
021/050 066/100
020/050 065/100
-—= 046/100
023/050 071/100
031/050 078/100
022/050 069/100
020/050 066/100+
-—= 093/100
021/050 066/100
024/050 072/100
020/050 067/100+
-—- 096/100
-—= 094/100

069
065
065

064

069
067
066
065
046

071
078
069
066

093

066
072

067

096
094

Doy

QPP

A+
A+

o+

A+

A

o+
O+

Result:Reserved

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM

30/03/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHARVAD VAISHALIBEN JASHUBHAI 45021 168 143 2021-0161-00-211144 2
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 048/050 026/050 074/100 074 A+
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 048/050 028/050 076/100 076 A+
1103 Education Studies 4 048/050 026/050 074/100 074 A+
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 047/050 021/050 068/100 068 A
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 048/050 027/050 075/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.34 Semester Grade: A+ Total:367/500 Percentage:73.40
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 048/050 026/050 074/100 074 A+
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 048/050 026/050 074/100 074 A+
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 047/050 021/050 068/100 068 A
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 047/050 021/050 068/100 068 A
2801 Internship in TEI 4 048/100 -—- 048/100 048 C
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.54 Semester Grade: A Total:332/500 Percentage:66.40
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4 049/050 020/050 069/100 069 A
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4 049/050 026/050 075/100 075 A+
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4 049/050 034/050 083/100 083 o
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4 049/050 030/050 079/100 079 A+
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4 098/100 -—= 098/100 098 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.92 Semester Grade: A+ Total:404/500 Percentage:80.80
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4 049/050 028/050 077/100 077 A+
*4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4 049/050 020/050 069/100 069 A
Education
4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4 049/050 025/050 074/100 074 A+
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4 098/100 -— 098/100 098 o+
4902 Dissertation 4 099/100 -—= 099/100 099 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 9.00 Semester Grade: O Total:417/500 Percentage:83.40
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.45 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1520/2000 Percentage:76.00 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHARWAD RIYABEN DAHYABHAI MANIBEN 45022 168 143 2021-0161-00-211183 2
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 048/050 025/050 073/100 073 A+
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 047/050 026/050 073/100 073 A+
1103 Education Studies 4 048/050 025/050 073/100 073 A+
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 048/050 020/050 068/100 068 A
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 048/050 027/050 075/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.24 Semester Grade: A+ Total:362/500 Percentage:72.40
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 048/050 026/050 074/100 074 A+
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 048/050 025/050 073/100 073 A+
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 047/050 021/050 068/100 068 A
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 047/050 023/050 070/100 070 A+
2801 Internship in TEI 4 048/100 -—= 048/100 048 (o]
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.56 Semester Grade: A Total:333/500 Percentage:66.60
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4 049/050 022/050 071/100 071 A+
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4 049/050 028/050 077/100 077 A+
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4 049/050 031/050 080/100 080 [o)
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4 049/050 029/050 078/100 078 A+
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4 099/100 -—= 099/100 099 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.92 Semester Grade: A+ Total:405/500 Percentage:81.00
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4 049/050 027/050 076/100 076 A+
*4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4 049/050 020/050 069/100+ 069 A
Education
4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4 049/050 024/050 073/100 073 A+
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4 098/100 -— 098/100 098 o+
4902 Dissertation 4 098/100 -— 098/100 098 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.96 Semester Grade: A+ Total:414/500 Percentage:82.80
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.42 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1514/2000 Percentage:75.70 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM
Name Seat No College Centre
MISTRY MANISHA VISHNUBHAI 45023 168 143

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024

Sub Name Credit

Semester I

1101
1102
1103
*1201
1202

Total Credits: 20

History and Philosophical perspective of Education
Psychology of Learning and Development

Education Studies

Quantitative Research Methodology in Education
Self Development Skills (Open Course)

Semester Grade: F

Semester II

2104
2105
2106
2203
2801

Advanced Sociology of Education

Political Economy of Education

Curriculum Development (Open Course)
Qualitative Research Methodology in Education
Internship in TEI

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.58 Semester Grade: A Total:334/500

Semester III

3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education
3302 Policies in Teacher Education
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary &
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.42 Semester Grade: A+ Total:373/500

Semester IV

4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education

*4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary
Education

4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary
Education

4802 Internship in TEI

4902 Dissertation

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.76 Semester Grade: A+ Total:399/500

[N [

[

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-211202

Int

046/050
046/050
047/050
047/050
045/050

046/050
046/050
047/050
047/050
045/100

Ext

026/050
023/050
026/050
011/050-FF
020/050

029/050
026/050
020/050
028/050

Percentage:66.80

046/050
046/050
048/050
047/050

092/100

026/050
020/050
024/050
024/050

Percentage:74.60

048/050
048/050

047/050

096/100
095/100

021/050
024/050

020/050

Percentage:79.80

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Page: 31
30/03/2024
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

072/100
069/100
073/100
FFF/100
065/100

075/100
072/100
067/100
075/100
045/100

072/100
066/100
072/100
071/100

092/100

069/100
072/100

067/100

096/100
095/100

072
069
073

065

075
072
067
075
045

072
066
072
071

092

069
072

067

096
095

A+

A+

A+
A+

A+

A+

A+
A+

o+

A+

A

o+
O+

Result:Fail
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Medium

Page: 32
30/03/2024
2017

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
PATEL VAISHALI GHANSHYAMBHAI 45024 168 143 2021-0161-00-211032
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester I

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 045/050 023/050 068/100
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 047/050 020/050 067/100
1103 Education Studies 4 045/050 023/050 068/100
*1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 045/050 CC/050-RR RRR/100
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 046/050 025/050 071/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 045/050 020/050 065/100
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 047/050 020/050 067/100+
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 045/050 020/050 065/100
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 045/050 021/050 066/100
2801 Internship in TEI 4 046/100 —-_— 046/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.08 Semester Grade: A Total:309/500 Percentage:61.80
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4 047/050 020/050 067/100
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4 047/050 024/050 071/100
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4 047/050 020/050 067/100+
*3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4 047/050 018/050-FF FFF/100
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4 093/100 -——= 093/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4 047/050 020/050 067/100+
*4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4 047/050 028/050 075/100
Education
4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4 047/050 020/050 067/100
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4 097/100 -— 097/100
4902 Dissertation 4 096/100 -—= 096/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.78 Semester Grade: A+ Total:402/500 Percentage:80.40

068
067
068

071

065
067
065
066
046

067
071
067

093

067
075

067

097
096

L

+

QPP

A+

o+

A+

A

o+
O+

Result:Reserved

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education EXAMINATION January 2024
Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM

Name Seat No College Centre
PRAJAPATI KANCHANBEN HARGOVAN 45025 168 143
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4
1103 Education Studies 4
*1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4
2105 Political Economy of Education 4
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4
*2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4
2801 Internship in TEI 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester III
3301 Perspectives, Research and issues in Teacher Education 4
3302 Policies in Teacher Education 4
3501 Perspectives in Secondary & senior secondary Education 4
3502 Administration, Management and Leadership in Secondary & 4
Sr. Secondary Education
3901 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.22 Semester Grade: A+ Total:367/500
Semester IV
4401 Open and Distance Learning in Teacher Education 4
*4503 Assessment and Evaluation in Secondary & Sr. Secondary 4
Education
*4504 Instructional Technology for Secondary and Sr. Secondary 4
Education
4802 Internship in TEI 4
4902 Dissertation 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.72 Semester Grade: A+ Total:396/500

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-211094

Int

044/050
045/050
046/050
046/050
047/050

047/050
046/050
046/050
046/050
047/100

046/050
046/050
047/050
048/050

096/100

Ext

022/050
020/050
022/050
002/050-FF
026/050

020/050
021/050
020/050
005/050-FF

021/050
022/050
020/050
021/050

Percentage:73.40

047/050
047/050

048/050

098/100
092/100

020/050
020/050

024/050

Percentage:79.20

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Page: 33
30/03/2024
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

066/100
065/100
068/100
FFF/100
073/100

067/100
067/100
066/100
FFF/100
047/100

067/100
068/100
067/100+
069/100

096/100

067/100
067/100+

072/100

098/100
092/100

066
065
068

073

067
067
066

047

067
068
067
069

096

067
067

072

098
092

LI

b

+

Qw PP

By

A+

o+
O+

Result:Fail






